 ZigBee® Under Cabinet
Product Offering
Ordering Abbreviation	 Wattage	 CCT
6.5 2700-6500K
7.5 2700-6500K
9 2700-6500K
10.5	 2700-6500K
SMRT022   4-18

Specification Data
UC
Ordering Guide
LED 9 HW 18 IN
LED	 Lamp Type		 	 Length	 Inches
Under Cabinet	6.5, 7.5, 9, 10.5			 9, 12, 18, 24
(A) (B)
Width Length
(inches)	 (inches)
LEDUCADJW 3.00 9
3.00 12
3.00 18
3.00 24
Lamp Dimensions
A
B
© 2018 LEDVANCE LLC
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners. Licensee of
product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting. Specifications
subject to change without notice.
Voltage
120
120
120
120
ZB
ZigBee
S+
SMART+
Under Cabinet Power Cord
jortega
Highlight
jortega
Highlight
jortega
Highlight
jortega
Highlight